
LOT 9 BLOCK 2 UNIT 23 THREE RIVE

815-1809, QC 1069-2485, WD 1070-

MARTIN JERRY A/MARTIN TASSIE
5370 SW ELIM CHURCH RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01437-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/08/2015 RP 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

52,301
7,000
18,000
77,301

0
77,301

0
77,301
77,301

0

77,301

1497/2418 8/23/2023 WD U I 30 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN EARL

MARTIN JERRY A

1495/249 7/14/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILSE STAR

MARTIN EARL
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29063 M H 557 12/14/2010

HX Base Yr

1010 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 858 117.9000 110.83 95,092 1994 1994 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 858

BAS 858 100 858 52,301

858 858 52,301

BAS= W66 S13 E66 N13$.

BAS

66

13

66

13

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


